Page 1 of 4
PX-420
High Temperature
 Crystal Oscillator
Vectron off ers a High Temperature Crystal Oscillator (PX-420) product platform for extreme environment applications.  Typical operating
temperature range is from -55°C to +180°C (0°C to +250°C optional) with a frequency stability of +/- 250 ppm over the entire operating
temperature range.
Vectron’s vertical integration in the following technical areas ensures the ability to design and manufacture state of the art high temperature

Tel: 86.21.5048.0777
Fax: 86.21.5048.1881
Ordering Information
PX - 420 0 - D A Y - W X X X - 10M0000000
*Note: not all combination of options are available.
Other specifi cations may be available upon request.
Product Family
High Temp Products
Package Type
420: 4 pin ½ DIP
Factory Use
Supply Voltage
D: 5.0V ±5%
E: 3.3V ±5%
Output
A: HCMOS/ACMOS
Frequency
Screening
B: “B” Level Screening
X: No Screening
Accuracy
F: ±25ppm
X: No Accuracy Code
Enable
A: Enable Hi, Tristate
C: Enable Low, Tristate
D: Enable Low
X: No Enable
Temp Stability (PX)
J: ± 40ppm
K: ±50ppm
S: ± 100ppm
W: ± 250ppm
Y: ± 300ppm
Temperature Range
C: -55°C to 125°C
1: 0°C to 150°C
Z: -20°C to 180°C
Y: -55°C to 180°C
2: 0°C to 200°C
3: 0°C to 230°C (SOI technology)
4: 0°C to 250°C (SOI technology)
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false